Edgar Filing: LANGAN ERIC SCOTT - Form 4

LANGAN E	RIC SCOTT										
Form 4											
March 04, 20										PPROVAL	
FORM 4 UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION									FFNOVAL		
			Washington, D.C. 20549					Number:	3235-0287		
Check thi if no long	er	X								January 31, 2005	
subject to		AENT O	F CHAN	F CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF					Estimated average		
Section 1 Form 4 or	ion 16. SECURITIES								burden hou response	rs per	
Form 5		Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934,									
obligation	18 Section 17(-	f 1935 or Sectio	n		
may conti See Instru		30(h)) of the In	vestment	Compan	y Ac	t of 19	40			
1(b).											
(Print or Type R	Responses)										
1. Name and A	ddress of Reporting	2. Issuer	r Name and Ticker or Trading				5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to				
LANGAN ERIC SCOTT Symbo								Issuer			
				CABARE				(Check all applicable)			
			INTERI	INTERNATIONAL INC [RICK]							
(Last)	(First) (1	Middle)		Earliest Transaction			X DirectorX 10% Owner X Officer (give title Other (specify below) Provident				
10959 CUT	ΓΕΝ ROAD			onth/Day/Year) 03/2009							
10,0, 001								President			
				mendment, Date Original				6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check			
	Month/Day/Year)				Applicable Line) _X_ Form filed by One Reporting Person						
HOUSTON,	, TX 77066							Form filed by M Person	More than One Re	eporting	
(City)	(State)	(Zip)	Table	e I - Non-D	erivative S	Securi	ities Ac	quired, Disposed o	f, or Beneficial	lly Owned	
1.Title of	2. Transaction Dat			3.				5. Amount of	6. Ownership		
Security (Instr. 3)	(Month/Day/Year)	any	on Date, if	Transaction(A) or Disposed of Code (D)				Securities Beneficially	Form: Direct In (D) or B	Beneficial	
			/Day/Year)	· · ·	4 and	5)	Owned	Indirect (I)			
							Following (Instr. 4) (Instr. 4) Reported				
						(A) or		Transaction(s)			
				Code V	Amount		Price	(Instr. 3 and 4)			
Common stock	03/03/2009			Р	2,498	А	\$ 2.57	414,028	D		
Common	03/03/2009			Р	6	А	\$ 2.59	414,034	D		
stock	05/05/2009			1	0	A	2.59	714,034	D		
Common	03/03/2009			Р	5,763	Δ	\$ 2.62	419,797	D		
stock	05/05/2007			1	5,705	11	2.62	.12,121	D		

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB control

Edgar Filing: LANGAN ERIC SCOTT - Form 4

number.

Table II - Derivative Securities Acquired, Disposed of, or Beneficially Owned (e.g., puts, calls, warrants, options, convertible securities)

1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)	4. Transactic Code (Instr. 8)	5. ofNumber of Derivative Securities Acquired (A) or Disposed of (D) (Instr. 3, 4, and 5)		ate	Amou Unde Secur	le and int of rlying ities . 3 and 4)	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)	9. Nu Deriv Secu: Bene Own Follo Repo Trans (Instr
				Code V	(A) (D)	Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number of Shares		

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Addro	ess	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other				
LANGAN ERIC SCOTT 10959 CUTTEN ROAD HOUSTON, TX 77066	Х	Х	President					
Signatures								
Eric Langan	03/03/2009							
<u>**</u> Signature of Reporting Person	Date							

Explanation of Responses:

* If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).

** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

103.25 (4)

413

D

Option (5) \$ 32.27 Â Â Â Â Â 01/27/202001/27/2025 Common Stock

10,000

10,413

D

Â

Reporting Owners

Reporting Owner Name / Address	Relationships						
	Director	10% Owner	Officer	Other			
Jones David Andrew 1544 WINCHESTER AVENUE ASHLAND, KY 41101	Â	Â	Executive Vice President	Â			
Signatures							
David Andrew Jones By: Marilyn T. Justice, Attorney-in-Fact			01/16/2019				
<u>**</u> Signature of Reportin		Date					
Evaluation of Doc	nonc						

Explanation of Responses:

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- These shares were acquired during the fiscal year under the Community Trust Bancorp, Inc. Employee Stock Ownership Plan at a price (1) range of \$51.30 \$44.53 per share in transactions that were exempt from Section 16(b) by virtue of old rule 16a-8(b). The information reported herein is based on plan statement dated December 31, 2018.

These shares were acquired during the fiscal year under the Community Trust Bancorp, Inc. 401(k) Plan at a price range of \$51.30 - \$44.53 per share in transactions that were account from Section 16(k) by virtue of old rule 16e 8(k). The information reported herein is

- (2) \$44.53 per share in transactions that were exempt from Section 16(b) by virtue of old rule 16a-8(b). The information reported herein is based on plan statement dated December 31, 2018.
- (3) Right to buy pursuant to Incentive Stock Option Agreement (CTBI 2006 Stock Ownership Incentive Plan)
- (4) Option previously reported as covering 93.75 shares @\$25.09 per share, adjusted to reflect the 10% stock dividend effective 06/02/14.
- (5) Right to buy pursuant to Non-Qualified Stock Option Agreement (CTBI 2006 Stock Ownership Incentive Plan)

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space provided is insufficient, *see* Instruction 6 for procedure. Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.